Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 10545b4b5a84c31dc093d462aa20b9358a07d7dd1815296e52afc892c2ceba34
Block 000000000000000005ff5539a815b285113ddb08d920e35e18a64e11272fb8d7
586731
Timestamp 51418-11-27 13:30:00 utc
Confirmations 255176
Fee Paid 0.000002960000000004

1 Input, 3 Outputs

Input 1Pqgse9hvf5MI6ttsVS9j81VAej cEoUVSWD
#0 via 9b014b2f41f2e3e7b729...[1]

Output 1DKtkE137tac7NAmJIxSEwfv2kjbyHi4Kw8
#0

Output OP RETURN:
#1 9XtSdg3knQYpM1jjzaXig8uSHnmNtUOmMbTexXY4F1jgYHMdQoObuscgU=

Output 1DkCe8YVA8A1RBEmgKtMKjKToArtDSxJSK
#2

Total Input:

0.04444687 BSV

0.04444687 BSV

0.04434813 BSV

0 BSV

0.00009578 BSV

Total Input: 0.044443909999999996 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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